General information

Product ID

GTIN

Manufacturer name
Manufacturer product ID
Net length

Net width

Net height

Net weight

Net volume

ETIM description

Class

Group

Ordering information

Order unit
Minimum quantity
Quantity interval
Content unit

Content unit quantity

Attachments

Data sheet

Data sheet

Main product picture

ePIM.one 10.4 [https://epim.one]

5902742025547
5902742025547
INCOBEX
INC-10160P
0.05m

0.02m

0.03m

0.2 kg

30000 mm?3

Cylinder for lock (EC003176)
Locks for doors and gates (EG020052)

One (unit)
1
1
One (unit)
1
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w2eJrT/lang/pl
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